重要环境因素清单

编号：JL6.1.2－02　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　序号：1

	序号
	重要环境因素
	存在部门
	环境影响
	管理计划

	
	
	
	
	目标指标
	控制/应急

	01
	固体废弃物排放
	各部门
	污染水体、土壤
	分类放置

及时外运
	制度

	02
	火灾
	各部门
	污染大气、热量释放
	火灾事故为零
	应急预案、制度

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


